

RUSSELL COUNTY USD 407 BOARD OF EDUCATION 802 N. MAIN | RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH: 785-483-2173 | FX: 785-483-2175

Russell County USD 407 is dedicated to providing a culture of learning that will lead the state of Kansas in student success.

- *Goal 1:* USD 407 will improve communication from the district to the internal and external publics by May of 2022.
- *Goal 2:* USD 407 will provide updated and safe facilities to meet the educational needs of students by May of 2022.
- *Goal 3:* USD 407 will increase the percentage of successful high school graduates from 73% to 90% by May of 2022.

PLEASE NOTE: THIS IS A SPECIAL MEETING AND THE AGENDA CANNOT BE AMENDED.

54-110	CALL TO ORDER & PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
54-111	SPECIAL EDUCATION COOPERATIVE CONVERSATION
54-112	ADJOURNMENT